· David Ault 
· Aura Music
· Rickie Byars
· Gene Wall Cole
· Scott Coulter
· Laura Derocher
· S

 HYPERLINK "http://www.steveducey.com/" \t "_blank" teve Ducey
· Lisa Ferraro
· William Florian
· Stephen Longfellow Fiske
· Jack Fowler
· Jenny Giering
· Jim Goldstein
· Michael Gott
· Cynthia James
· Lyra Project
· Bill McKinley
· Joseph McNiff & Robert Tiffany
· Tina Meeks
· Donna Michael 
· Heidi Muller
· Daniel Nahmod
· Suz Ogden
· Oman & Shanti
· Chuck Pyle
· Jack Quigley
· Amanda Satchell
· Kevin Setchko
· Elaine Silver
· Christy Snow
· Jana Stanfield
· Michael Stillwater
· Kayte (formerly Wolf) Strong
· Karen Taylor-Good
· Walk Across Fire
· Leroy White
· Linda Webb-Khakaba
· Leroy White
· Bonnie Whitehurst
www.alchemyvii.com
www.davidmbailey.com
www.calbennett.com
www.burnssisters.com
www.mahrecords.com (Michael A. Harrison)

www.paulahawley.com
www.mahrecords.com/artistalbum inspired.htm (Julianne R. Johnson)

www.jodykessler.com
www.thekillens.com
www.tomkimmel.com
www.lisalauren.com
www.summerlee.net
www.arthurleemusic.com 

www.macaskie.com  (Stu Macaskie)

www.mitzimacdonald.com
www.jdmartin.ws
www.megonmcdonough.com
www.tonezoneproductions.com  (Lawrence Michaels)   ?????

www.marcmileski.com
www.planetwendy.net  (Wendy Morgan)

www.onekindredsoul.com
www.releaseband.com  (Release)

www.jamisieber.com
www.christopherw.com (Christopher Williams)

Karen Drucker Northern California
Lisa Ferraro Pennsylvania
Donna Micheal South East
Daniel Nahmod Southern California
Suz Ogden Southern California
Melissa Phillippe Northern California
Christy Snow North Carolina
Walk Across Fire North Carolina
Jack Fowler 

Email only:
John Bigelow Southern California
Amy Conley Mid-Atlantic
Dave Nachmanoff Northern California
Kenny Rice Kettering, OH
Freddie Weber Southern California

Recorded Music Only 
AWANT Ancient Wisdom & New Thought Entertainment

Last, but not least: Here are two more links for lists of musicians who have great music for chruch.
Music Links at Yes-YouCan Start a Church 

Karl Anthony, http://www.karlanthony.com 

Willard Barth, http://www.iuma.com/IUMA/Bands/Willard_Barth 

Fred Bogert, http://chromerecords.com/Bogert/Info.htm
Terry Bradford, http://www.terrybradford.com
Barry Dennis, http://www.lecworld.org/store/cd_barrydennis_oatm.html 

Karen Drucker, http://www.karendrucker.com 

Shawn Gallaway, http://www.shawngallaway.com 

'Gravity' 

(Harold Payne, http://www.jpfolks.com/Mentors00/payne.html  Clydene Jackson Edwards), http://www.affinityrecords.com/ClydeneJacksonEdwards.html 

Niki Haris, http://www.nikiharis.com 

Brian Harris, http://www.guitar9.com/summbrianharris.html 

Garnett Hundley and Beverly Daugherty (duo), http://www.cdbaby.com/cd/hundley 

http://www.garnettandbeverly.com/pages/bios/bios.html 

Mortonette Jenkins, 

Jami Lula, http://www.jamilula.com 

Stefan Mitchell, http://www.stefanmitchell.com 

M-Pact, http://www.m-pact.com 

Mark Olmstead, http://www.markolmstead.com 

Erik Peterson, http://www.overandovermusic.com 

Faith Rivera, http://www.girl.com.au/faithrivera.htm 

David Roth, http://www.davidrothmusic.com 

Karen Taylor-Good, 

Don Wood, http://www.donwood-music.com 

Susan Kay Wyatt, http://www.susankaywyatt.com/openingpage.htm 
